
Lapato + Carving Surface

600x1200mm

For Export Inquiry 

Kiran@itaca.in
export@itaca.in 

export.europe@itaca.in
+91 90990 88201 
+91 99786 88217

For Domestic Inquiry 

marketing@itaca.in 
+91  90990 88467          
+91 74348 55594

 8-A / National Highway,
Opp. 132 K.V. Lalpar Power Station 

P.B. No. 306 (P.P.W.), Lalpar,
MORBI 363642, (Gujarat) INDIA.

ITACA CERAMIC PVT. LTD.



We've examined the most primitive of marbles over 
the years and have brought back the very best of 
material for you. Always a new story, is based upon 
the philosophy of bringing both, authentic and 
aesthetic of ceramics and give it an exemplary 
form of design.

always 
a new

st rymore than
75k sq. mtr.

23 Year 
of

more than
950+

Per Day Production Capacity Experience Employees

04 manufacture
unit

89+ more than
925+

Countries
Served Worldwide Customers



new
perspectives

on

italian t       uch

"Experience the timeless beauty of our ceramic tiles, crafted with 

precision and passion. Elevate your space with sophisticated style 

and rich texture. A symphony of color, pattern, and elegance, 

perfected by innovative design and expert craftsmanship, 

symbolizing refinement, luxury, and unparalleled quality.”



design and

innovation

will 

change your

Made in India isn’t just style, design and 
excellence, it’s a way of being. We identify 
with the values expressed by Itaca's ethical 
code, which guarantee absolute compliance 
with labor regulations, and with the marks 
Made in India and Ceramics of India, which 
certify the quality of authentic Italian style.

m d



Lapato + Carving
Surface
600x1200mm

With a texture that exudes durability, this surface 
instils a sense of longevity in your space, capable 
of revealing royalness as well as a sense of sureness 
about the surface.

innovations

w nder us 

COLLECTION



SATVARIO GRANDE Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

08
600x

1200mm

SATVARIO GRANDE

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/SATVARIO_GRANDE.html


BOSANIA GOLD Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

05
600x

1200mm

BOSANIA GOLD

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/BOSANIA_GOLD.html


CALACATTA GREEN Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

05
600x

1200mm

CALACATTA GREEN

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/CALACATTA_GREEN.html


CRACK STONE AQUA Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

04
600x

1200mm

CRACK STONE AQUA

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/CRACKSTONE_AQUA.html


ENGLAND WHITE Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

07
600x

1200mm

ENGLAND WHITE

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/ENGLEND_WHITE.html


ENGLAND BLACK Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

07
600x

1200mm

ENGLAND BLACK

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/ENGLEND_BLACK.html


CORALITO BLANCO ENDLESS Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

04
600x

1200mm

CORALITO BIANCO ENDLESS

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/CORALITO_BLANCO_ENDLESS.html


CORALITO BEIGE ENDLESS Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

04
600x

1200mm

CORALITO BEIGE ENDLESS

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/CORALITO_BEIGE_ENDLESS.html


ALBORAN BEIGE ENDLESS Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

06
600x

1200mm

ALBORAN BEIGE ENDLESS

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/ALBORAN_BEIGE_ENDLESS.html


ARTIC STONE PISTA Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

04
600x

1200mm

ARTIC STONE PISTA

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/ARTIC_STONE_PISTA.html


VENZO AQUA ENDLESS Surface

Lapato + Carving
Random

08
600x

1200mm

VENZO AQUA ENDLESS

Glazed
Vitrified Tiles

Random Faces | 3D | 360 | Live Video

COLLECTION

https://360tilepanorama.in/600x1200/VENZO_AQUA_ENDLESS.html


technical 
specificati n

600x1200mm
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